Position

Vice President, Academic Affairs

Vice President, Academic Affairs

Administrative Assistant |V

Administrative Assistant [V

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Educational Services - Norco

Educational Services - Norco

Educational Services - Norco

Educational Services - Norco

Educational Services - Norco

Educational Services - Norco

Total Wages
$104,884

$77,196

$73,762

$22,581

$9,324

$198



