	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President, Academic Affairs		Riverside Community College District	Educational Services - Norco	\$104,884
2.	Vice President, Academic Affairs		Riverside Community College District	Educational Services - Norco	\$77,196
3.	Administrative Assistant IV		Riverside Community College District	Educational Services - Norco	\$73,762
4.	Administrative Assistant IV		Riverside Community College District	Educational Services - Norco	\$22,581
5.	Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Educational Services - Norco	\$9,324
6.	Executive Assistant		Riverside Community College District	Educational Services - Norco	\$198